



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**905 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 684/2014
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4688/2023
[Civil]
SMT. KAMLABEN PUNAMCHAND PANCHAL
VS
JAMNADAS KHIMJI JETHWA AND ORS**

Adv. Kinjal Kakkad a/w. Adv. Jayesh R. Vyas for applicant.
Adv. V. S. Kapse a/w. Adv. Freddy B. for respondents.

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 1 APRIL 2026.

P.C. :

- 1)** Ms. Kakkad, learned counsel appearing for the applicant submits that there is a typographical error in the order dated 11/3/2026.
- 2)** In the order dated 11/3/2026, in paragraph 2, numerical figures “50,000” be replaced with “15,000”.
- 3)** Rest of the order remains unaltered.
- 4)** This order be read with the order dated 11/3/2026.

(Rajesh S. Patil, J.)